
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

FATIMA NAEEM AKHTAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZIA MAJEED

GUL E RANA

AMMARAH HASSAN

SABA ISLAM

HAJIRA AHMAD

MARYAM LAIQUE

SIKANDAR HAYAT

SHAMAILA IFTIKHAR

HAMANA BATOOL

SAMRA ANWAAR

MUSARRAT NASEEM SHAKIR

GHULAM MOHY UD DIN

NAEEM AKHTAR SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN MALIK

ABDUL MAJEED NASIR

SHAHID BASHIR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR FAROOQI

ABDUL ISLAM

SHOAIB AHMAD

LAIQUE AHMED

KHIZAR HAYAT

IFTIKHAR AHMED

ARSHAD ABBAS

ANWAAR-US-SAADAT

ABDUL GHAFFAR SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

1
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4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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73800167

73800040

73800099

73800145

73800097

73800067

73800030

73800037

73800138

73800100

73800089

73800017

73800113

73800151

73800055

LAHORE

LODHRAN

MIANWALI

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

M.B. Din

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

CRAFT DESIGNER    -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAAL

16 Case #  117G2018
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16 HINA MAHMOOD (Selected agains
MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD

16 73800095 LAHORE RECOMMENDED WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

CRAFT DESIGNER    -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAAL

16 Case #  117G2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


